NEWMAN CROWS-LANDING UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
DIABLO GRANDE BUS ROUTES

N1-DIABLO GRANDE

BONITA ELEMENTARY N6-DIABLO GRANDE
BONITA/OHS/VR

Diablo Grande & Tee Box 6:37  Diablo Grande & Tee Box 630

Diablo Grande & Fairway Dr 6:39  Digblo Grande & Fairway Dr 638

Panoz Rd & Sarazen 6:43 Panoz Rd & Sarazen 641

Panoz Rd & Panoz Ct 6:45 Panoz Rd & Panoz Cr 645

Morton Davis Dr & Griffiths Ln 6:48 Morton Davis Dr & Griffiths Ln 650
Morton Davis Dr & Perrett Rd 6:50 Morton Davis Dr & Perrett Rd 653

Diablo Grande & Vineyard 653 Digblo Grande & Zinfandel 656
Grapevine & Cabernet Dr 6:55 Grapevine & Cabernet Dr 7:00

Grapevine & Varietal Ct 657 Grapevine & Varietal Ct 7:02
Grapevine & Vintner Cir 7:00 Grapevine & Vintner Cir. 7:06
Diablo Grande & Golf Canyon Dr 7:03  pigblo Grande & Golf Canyon Dr 710
Diablo Grande & Sands Trap Ct - 7.05  pigplo Grande & Sands Trap Ct 712
Arrival time: Arrival time:

Bonita Elementary 7:30  Bonita Elementary 7:25

Orestimba High School 7:40
Von Renner Elementary 7:50

NS5-DIABLO GRANDE
YOLO/HUNT/BARRINGTON

Diablo Grande & Fairway Dr 620

Panoz Rd & Sarazen 6:2%

Panoz Rd & Panoz Ct 6:26 .
Morton Davis Dr & Griffiths Ln 6:29 Contact Information
Diablo Grande & Zinfandel 632 Coordinator of CWA
Grapevine & Cabernet Dr 635 Rick Gonzalez
Grapevine & Varietal Ct 6:38 209-827-7339
Grapevine & Vintner Cir. 6:41

Diablo Grande & Golf Canyon 644

Arrival time for the following:
Yolo Middle School

Hunt Elementary

Barringtion Elementary

7:20
7:30
7:40




